COMET HOLDING AG

COMET HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0360826991

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
313.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.32% (1.00)

CH0360826991
COTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
2,582 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

312.50 CHF (486)
313.00 CHF (407)
314.50 CHF
316.50 CHF
310.00 CHF
312.00 CHF
312.365354 CHF
16,081
5,023,147.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=050a2b585c6fe0cd5b8850d67d543ac5a078da915f1c885485b580d6cba6b803&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0f35c42c33b83029&time=1726402690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d65f4dc239486bab6d99265cdc9bcc231467f5478b4772f3e2eb9e9b3e0fd504&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88a24b082f98c2568&time=1726402690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40c7d552aeb61f2f127b4ca1d64f1adee687576aca70875597a5f559a812a954&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ca9ddadcd207b4f6&time=1726402690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=578cc88424f0820746ab6a0e3efe7eabb8240fe3dddaf19cf1b896aa13da255b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=095759274e3e2d3e8&time=1726402690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f7f622c93efce32efc97c567554614ed2c54712bc834207c8a2a40bf7bb5f89&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d14d612fa4094684&time=1726402690&tool=RSC

COMET HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
313.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.32% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0360826991
Symbol COTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,682 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 312.50 CHF (486)
Ask (Ask size) 313.00 CHF (407)
Open 314.50 CHF
High 316.50 CHF
Low 310.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 312.00 CHF
VWAP 312.365354 CHF
Volume (pcs) 16,081
Trading volume 5,023,147.25
Number of trades 549
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.90% +48.91% -10.19%
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +102.80 -35.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.84 36.13 40.23

ERSTE

Group

400.00

-

300,00
250.00 I,-YJ
200.00
150.00 |'| I'WP
j”'"l'l ‘f
100.00 \r’

P

\
Wy

Sy

I'JWH“ r
||

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COMET HOLDING AG

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:53 85.65 EUR
28
SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 17:31 313.00 CHF 5.02
Exchange 13
London Stock 2024/05/ 17:33 336.556 CHF 3.55
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 18:01 82.00 EUR

28

0.01

309.80 CHF (16,057)
327.70 CHF (19,977)
338.11 CHF (21,680)
290.29 CHF (22,068)
389.00 CHF (2024/07/16)
243.40 CHF (2024/01/09)
389.00 CHF (2024/07/16)
170.50 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

8

549

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41396329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102461712

COMET HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Ceme

Contact Details

COMET HOLDING AG

Herrengasse 10 - 3175 Flamatt
Telefon: +41-31-744-90-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@comet-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Haferl
André Grede

Dionys van de
Ven

Joeri Durinckx

Meike
Boekelmann

Michael Lars
Berger

Nicola Rotondo

Robert Leindl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Edeltraud
Leibrock
Mariel Hoch
Gek Lim Loh
Heinz Kundert
Patrick Jany

Sook Wai Lee

Paul Boudre

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@comet-group.com
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